Mondays

Time

3:00 PM

3.45 PM

4.30PM

5.15PM

6.00PM

6.45pm

2026 TIMETABLE

DANCE OUT LOUD WAIHEKE

danceoutloudwaiheke@gmail.com B

www.danceoutloudwaiheke.com 3

REGISTER VIA THIS LINK FOR ANY 2026 CLASSES
https://app.gostudiopro.com/online/danceoutloudwaiheke

Studio Downstairs

Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Musical Theatre

Hip Hop

CREW

Urban Contemporary

Tuesdays

Time

2.45 PM

3.45 PM

4.45 PM

5.45 PM

6.45PM

Studio Downstairs

Jazz Junior 3

Jazz Elem. 2

Jazz Elem. 1

Jazz Interm. 1

Open Sen. Lyrical

Age Group

7-8yrs

9-11yrs

9-11yrs

11-15yrs

Aud. only

12yrs+

Age Group

9-10yrs

11-12yrs

10-11yrs

12yrs+

12yrs+

Studio Upstairs

Ballet Primary 2

Ballet Junior 1

Ballet Junior 3

Private Rotation

5.45PM Ballet Int3

Studio Upstairs

3PM Jazz Jun. 1

Ballet Elem 1

Open Sen. Ballet

Jazz Interm. 3

Poto Road Off Tahi Road Ostend K3

Waiheke Island

Age Group

5-6 yrs

7yrs

8-9yrs

14yrs +

Age Group

5-6yrs

10-11yrs

12yrs+

14yrs+



Wednesdays

Time Studio Downstairs Age Group Studio Upstairs Age Group

2.15 PM Preschool Dance 3-4yrs

2.45 PM Acro 5-8yrs

3.30 PM Contemporary 9-12yrs Contemporary 7-9yrs

4.15 PM Musical Theatre Adult Pilates & Stretch oyrs+

5.00PM Ballet Elementary 3 11-13yrs Private rotation 10yrs+

5.45PM TROUPE Aud. only Adult Tap Dance Adult

6.30PM Adult Funk Groove Adult Musical Theatre 11lyrs+
Thursdays

Time Studio Downstairs Age Group Studio Upstairs Age Group

2.45PM Jazz Junior 2 7-9yrs

3.30 PM Senior Jazz Skills 12yrs + Tap 9-11yrs

4.15 PM Acro Level 3 8-11yrs Ballet Interm. 1 12yrs+

5.15 PM Acro Level 4/5 1lyrs+ Private Rotation 10yrs+

6.15PM Partner Dance Adult Tap Interm. 1lyrs+

700PM Open Contemporary  12yrs+

HOW DO | REGISTER & SECURE MY PLACEMENT?

Register for any of the above classes via this link
https://app.gostudiopro.com/online/danceoutloudwaiheke

or email us on danceoutloudwaiheke@gmail.com


https://app.gostudiopro.com/online/danceoutloudwaiheke
https://app.gostudiopro.com/online/danceoutloudwaiheke

We have great multi-class packages meaning total price is discounted when you attend 2 classes
rather than 1 - 4 classes rather than 3 etc. Please find ALL our dance school INFO regarding prices /
classes/ teacher bio’s and our terms & conditions on our website

www.danceoutloudwaiheke.com



