

# 2026 TIMETABLE DANCE OUT LOUD WAIHEKE

danceoutloudwaiheke@gmail.com 🖂

www.danceoutloudwaiheke.com

Data Dand Off Tabi Dand Octored

REGISTER VIA THIS LINK FOR ANY 2026 CLASSES https://app.gostudiopro.com/online/danceoutloudwaiheke

Poto Road Off Tahi Road Ostend Waiheke Island

#### **Mondays**

Time	Studio Downstairs	Age Group	Studio Upstairs	Age Group
3:00 PM	Нір Нор	7-8yrs	Ballet Primary 2	5-6 yrs
3.45 PM	Нір Нор	9-11yrs	Ballet Junior 1	7 yrs
4.30PM	Musical Theatre	9-11yrs	Ballet Junior 3	8-9yrs
5.15PM	Нір Нор	11-15yrs	Private Rotation	
6.00PM	CREW	Aud. only	5.45PM Ballet Int3	14yrs +
6.45pm	Urban Contemporary	12yrs+		

### **Tuesdays**

Time	Studio Downstairs	Age Group	Studio Upstairs	Age Group
2.45 PM	Jazz Junior 3	9-10yrs	3PM Jazz Jun. 1	5-6yrs
3.45 PM	Jazz Elem. 2	11-12yrs	Ballet Elem 1	10-11yrs
4.45 PM	Jazz Elem. 1	10-11yrs	Open Sen. Ballet	12yrs+
5.45 PM	Jazz Interm. 1	12yrs+	Jazz Interm. 3	14yrs+
6.45PM	Open Sen. Lyrical	12yrs+		

#### Wednesdays

Time	Studio Downstairs	Age Group	Studio Upstairs	Age Group
2.15 PM	Preschool Dance	3-4yrs		
2.45 PM	Acro	5-8yrs		
3.30 PM	Contemporary	9-12yrs	Contemporary	7-9yrs
4.15 PM	Musical Theatre	Adult	Pilates & Stretch	9yrs+
5.00PM	Ballet Elementary 3	11-13yrs	Private rotation	10yrs+
5.45PM	TROUPE	Aud. only	Adult Tap Dance	Adult
6.30PM	Adult Funk Groove	Adult	Musical Theatre	11yrs+

## **Thursdays**

Time	Studio Downstairs	Age Group	Studio Upstairs	Age Group
2.45PM	Jazz Junior 2	7-9yrs		
3.30 PM	Senior Jazz Skills	12yrs +	Тар	9-11yrs
4.15 PM	Acro Level 3	8-11yrs	Ballet Interm. 1	12yrs+
5.15 PM	Acro Level 4/5	11yrs+	Private Rotation	10yrs+
6.15PM	Partner Dance	Adult	Tap Interm.	11yrs+
7.00PM	Open Contemporary	12yrs+		

#### **HOW DO I REGISTER & SECURE MY PLACEMENT?**

Register for any of the above classes via this link <a href="https://app.gostudiopro.com/online/danceoutloudwaiheke">https://app.gostudiopro.com/online/danceoutloudwaiheke</a>

or email us on danceoutloudwaiheke@gmail.com

We have great multi-class packages meaning total price is discounted when you attend 2 classes rather than 1 - 4 classes rather than 3 etc. Please find ALL our dance school INFO regarding prices / classes/ teacher bio's and our terms & conditions on our website

www.danceoutloudwaiheke.com